无锡奥普顿光电子有限公司                                                            衍射光学元件
Wuxi OptonTech Ltd                                                     Diffractive Optical Elements
Wuxi OptonTech Ltd
Wuxi OptonTech Ltd. specializes in diffractive optical elements (DOEs) and computer generated
holograms (CGHs)for beam shaping, beam splitting and beam homogenizing (diffusing). We design and
provide standard and custom DOEs and CGHs for high-performance laser and LED applications at
competitive prices. We address the market needs high precision (virtually zero reconstruction error within

BS-2D-8-10x10-532 8 x 8 mm 10 x10 A = 0.38° 532 nm
无锡奥普顿光电子有限公司                                                            衍射光学元件
Wuxi OptonTech Ltd                                                     Diffractive Optical Elements
Top Hat Beam shaper
Diffractive beam shapers convert a laser beam with Gaussian intensity distribution into a beam with an accurate and
almost arbitrary intensity distribution. Specific applications include precise control of treatment depth in laser heat
treatment, laser hardening, cladding; turning a laser beam into a square or hexagon to increase the fill-factor in laser direct
writing; and laser tweezers, etc.
Product nomination for diffractive top-hat beam-shaping elements
Product Item DOE
size Image size wavelength Working
distance
TH-RD-8-3-300-0.5-2080 8mm 0.5mm 2080nm 300mm
TH-RD-8-3-300-1-2080 8mm 1mm 2080nm 300mm
TH-RD-8-3-300-2-2080 8mm 2mm 2080nm 300mm
TH-RD-8-3-300-3-2080 8mm 3mm 2080nm 300mm
TH-REC-8-2-INF-20mrad-1064 8 mm 20 mrad 1064 nm Infinate
TH-REC-8-2-200-4x4-1064 8 mm 4x4 mm 1064 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-8-2.5-INF-20mrad-1064 8 mm 20 mrad 1064 nm Infinate
TH-REC-8-2.5-200-4x4-1064 8 mm 4x4 mm 1064 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-8-3-INF-20mrad-1064 8 mm 20 mrad 1064 nm Infinate
TH-REC-8-3-200-4x4-1064 8 mm 4x4 mm 1064 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-8-3.5-INF-20mrad-1064 8 mm 20 mrad 1064 nm Infinate
TH-REC-8-3.5-200-4x4-1064 8 mm 4x4 mm 1064 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-8-4-INF-20mrad-1064 8 mm 20 mrad 1064 nm Infinate
TH-REC-8-4-200-4x4-1064 8 mm 4x4 mm 1064 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-20-8-1700-5x5-1064 20 mm 5x5 mm 1064 nm 1700 mm
TH-REC--8-3-200-4x4-532 8 mm 4x4 mm  532 nm 200 mm
TH-RD-8-3.5-200-0.5-532 8 mm 0.5mm  532 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-8-3.5-200-1x1-532 8 mm 1x1 mm  532 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-8-3.5-200-4x4-532 8 mm 4x4 mm  532 nm 200 mm
Guassian to rectangular top-hat
Guassian to circular top-hat
无锡奥普顿光电子有限公司                                                            衍射光学元件
Wuxi OptonTech Ltd                                                     Diffractive Optical Elements
Diffuser tolerant to incident beam size and beam quality
One main advantage of a beam diffuser is its insensitivity to the incident beam quality and the change of intensity.
Item No DOE size wavelength Diffraction angle
DF-RD-6-2-473 6 x 6 mm 473 nm 2°
DF-RD-6-3-589 6 x 6 mm 589 nm 3°
DF-RD-6-4-785 6 x 6 mm 785 nm 4°
DF-RD-6-4-808 6 x 6 mm 808 nm 4°
Beam homogenizer tolerant to incident beam size and beam quality
Item No DOE size wavelength Diffraction angle
SFH-REC-1p09mrad-940 18 mm 940 nm 1.09 mrad
SFH-RD-12p5-25DEG-785 12.5x12.5 785 nm 25 degree
SFH-RD-12p5-25DEG-785-S
(using a spherical wave) 12.5 x 12.5 785 nm 25 degree
REC-10-83p25x83p25mrad-532 10x10 532 nm 83.25x83.25mrad
SFH-REC-50-4p3x11mrad-1064 Φ50 1064 nm 4.3x11 mrad
SFH-REC-50-2x5p3mrad-1064 Φ50 1064 nm 2x5.3mrad
SFH-REC-50-20x20mrad-1064 Φ50 1064 nm 20x20 mrad
SFH-REC-25-10x10mrad-1064 Φ25 1064 nm 10x10 mrad
SFH-RD-50-20mrad-1064 Φ50 1064 nm 20 mrad
SFH-REC-30-p5xp5mrad-1064 30 x 30 1064 nm 0.5x0.5 mrad
SFH-REC-12-p15xp45mrad-355 12x12 mm 355 nm 0.15x0.45 mrad
SFH-REC-25-p15xp45mrad-355 25x25 mm 355 nm 0.15x0.45 mrad
SFH-REC-18-4mrad-355 18x18 mm 355 nm 4 mrad
SFH-REC-18-5p2mrad-355 18x18 mm 355 nm 5.2 mrad
Phase gratings for optical linear encoder
Grating rulers use infrared LED, visible light LED, and small light bulbs or
semiconductor laser as light source, using moore provisions, diffraction or